Confidentiality: This document contains information that is confidential and proprietary property of Micro-Tech (Nanjing)
CO., Ltd. Neither this document nor the information therein may be reproduced, used or distributed to or
for the benefit of any third party without prior written consent of Micro-Tech (Nanjing) CO., Ltd.
Page 1 of 2
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer       Micro-Tech (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.
Address                 NO. 10 Gaoke Third Road, Nanjing National Hi-Tech, Industrial Development
Zone, Nanjing 210032, Jiangsu Province, People’s Republic of China

CO., Ltd. Neither this document nor the information therein may be reproduced, used or distributed to or
for the benefit of any third party without prior written consent of Micro-Tech (Nanjing) CO., Ltd.
Page 2 of 2
Attachment 1
                    Retrieval Balloon / short-wire compatible Product List
No. REF
Work diameter
(mm)
Working Length
(mm)
Injection
port
Channel diameter
(mm)
1 RSRB-T-9-20 9 2000±100 Above 3.2
2 RSRB-T-12-20 12 2000±100 Above 3.2
3 RSRB-T-15-20 15 2000±100 Above 3.2
4 RSRB-T-18-20 18 2000±100 Above 3.2
5 RSRB-T-21-20 21 2000±100 Above 3.2
6 RSRB-T-9/12-20 9/12 2000±100 Above 3.2
7 RSRB-T-12/15-20 12/15 2000±100 Above 3.2
8 RSRB-T-15/18-20 15/18 2000±100 Above 3.2
9 RSRB-T-18/21-20 18/21 2000±100 Above 3.2
10 RSRB-T-9/12/15-20 9/12/15 2000±100 Above 3.2
11 RSRB-T-12/15/18-20 12/15/18 2000±100 Above 3.2
12 RSRB-T-15/18/21-20 15/18/21 2000±100 Above 3.2
13 RSRB-T-9-20-B 9 2000±100 Below 3.2
14 RSRB-T-12-20-B 12 2000±100 Below 3.2
15 RSRB-T-15-20-B 15 2000±100 Below 3.2
16 RSRB-T-18-20-B 18 2000±100 Below 3.2
17 RSRB-T-21-20-B 21 2000±100 Below 3.2
18 RSRB-T-9/12-20-B 9/12 2000±100 Below 3.2
19 RSRB-T-12/15-20-B 12/15 2000±100 Below 3.2
20 RSRB-T-15/18-20-B 15/18 2000±100 Below 3.2
21 RSRB-T-18/21-20-B 18/21 2000±100 Below 3.2
22 RSRB-T-9/12/15-20-B 9/12/15 2000±100 Below 3.2
23 RSRB-T-12/15/18-20-B 12/15/18 2000±100 Below 3.2
24 RSRB-T-15/18/21-20-B 15/18/21 2000±100 Below 3.2